Card #
796
667
869
760
258
91
90

768HS
192HS
738
901
556A
25

G
103
108G
02513R
428

862R
255
839
0252
0253
208G
43
21HS
902
797
22
952
477
850HS
189
149G
294G
364

First
Sadee
Shada
Everett
JT
Brittni
Tyler
Cooper
Cort
Cale
Kristine
Kingston
Brent
Deb

Josh
Trevor
Deb
Levi
Bradie

Macy
Taylor
Joe
Jason
Sage
Dwight
Mary
Hudson
Kim
Hunter
Matt
Jeffery
Trent
Clay
Kurt
Arden
Terry
Sydney

Last
Adamson
Beeson
Blackburn
Bradley
Bradley
Brockman
Brott
Buss
Buss
Castellaw
Chang
Charlton
Christy

Cole
Cox
Cox
Crackel
Crouse

Cuda
Davis
Day
Dierks
Dierks
Doffin
Dugan
Ebmeier
Eickhoff
Eller
Fattig
Forsen
Frazee
Frecks
Freudenburg
Garwood
Graff
Graff

M-SRA Contestants 2025

Address

37980 Rocky Rd
40076 300th st

204 College St. Apt 5
84341 N Hwy 97
84341 N Hwy 97

PO Box 183

41497 Rd 765

86544 State Hwy 11
86544 State Hwy 11
89068 Fairfield Rd
11466 West Main Rd
9807 north twin lks rd
20778 US 36

84487 550 ave
7000 W Rd 120

PO BOX 581

406 , W Cedar St
12608 County Rd 27

1367 N T Corner Rd
85551 Walking Circle
PO Box 452

100 SW 230th St
100 SW 230th St

PO Box 546

80628 500 Avenue
35 Galey Rd

39152 US Hwy 20
42834 Hwy 40
20139 S. Smith Rd
102 north east 3rd street
3707 W st

PO Box 142

82771 550th ave
47024 866th RD
87193 438th Ave
87193 438th Ave

City
Kilgore
Wagner
Garden City
Mullen
Mullen
Lawrence
Gothenburg
Atkinson
Atkinson
Wood Lake
Dodge City
North Platte
Norton

Norfolk
Scott City
Mullen
Beresford
Blair

Weston
Thedford
Kechi
Douglass
Douglass
Wisner
Greeley
Whitney
Valentine
Oconto
Brady
Mullen
Lincoln
Alma
Madison
Atkinson
Long Pine
Long Pine

State Zip
NE
SD
KS
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
KS
NE
KS

Ne
KS
NE
SD
NE

NE
NE
KS
KS
KS
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
Ne
NE
NE
Nebraska
NE
NE
NE

69216
57380
67846
69152
69152
68957
69138
68713
68713
69221
67801

6910
67654

68701
67871
69152
57004
68008

68070
69106
67067
67039
67039
68791
68842
69367
69201
68860
69123
69152
68503
68920
68748
68713
69217
69217

Phone

402-389-2855
605-491-0552
308-870-3404
308-880-1133
308-650-0811
402-460-8842
308-529-3690
402-336-6533
402-336-6533
402-660-2125
620-675-5220
308-208-9255
785-543-7829

605-208-6968
620-872-1521
308-299-1001
218-721-7554
402-237-1779

402-239-4627
308-201-0099
903-814-4526
316-435-4035
316-323-2869
402-841-3061
520-254-9028
308-430-4298
406-539-0032
307-331-5571
308-529-2540
308-458-8062
402-217-4099
785-533-0110
402-649-3037
402-340-1559
402-760-1392
402-760-0593



126
02511R
133
166

742
50G
100
110
724
139
138G
140
362G
361
693
116G
14
762

843
137
469
735
739
386HS
339
0251R
899HS
146
02510
0254
33
0255
1
54
259
759HS
38

Trevor
KeAnn
Kelley
Travis

Jordan
Camden
Dori
Pam
Sydney
Sarah
Austin
Brent
Bailey
Monte
Brook
Blair
Rusty
Andy
Emily

Camryn
Brenna
Miles
Keva
Dustin
Jason
Georgie
Rylee
Logan
Mark
Colton
Kendra
James
Emma
Travis
Patrick
Brooke
Brynne
Jessica

Haake
Hayes
Haythorn
Hermelbracht

Hermelbracht
Hoelting
Hollenbeck
Hollenbeck
Hollenbeck
Hossle
Hurlburt
Hurlburt
Hurlburt
Jamison
Jamison
Jones
Kluender
Knott
Knust

Kocian
Kohle
Kreeger
Kreeger
Kula
Kursave
Lage
Legg
Lindsley
Lovitt
Lowry
Lowry
Luoma
Luterbach
Lymber
Martin
McCully
McCully
McMaster

4112 Sandalwood DR
1251 N St

210 Haythorn Drive
305 Washington st

305 Washington st
1364 Road 75
30643 286th St
43950 Cattleman Rd
30647 285th St
27663 Parvin Rd
4608 S 37th St
4608 S 37th Street
4608 S 37th Street
88237 Jamison Dr
88237 Jamison Dr
905 S Washington
45640 HWY 70
82476 Hwy 183
310 Main St

2420 31rd

88003 469th Ave
38771 299th St
38771 299th St
1204 94th Street
80048 Nine Mile Ave
PO BOX 5

22160 W 70th St
1548 132nd road
101 Lovitt Drive
5491 Rd E9

5491 Rd E9

1904 D Ave

330 Poplar St
79511 Sumner Rd.
75845 Road 438
36130 W Hwy 2
PO BOX 53

1041 road 20

Grand Island
Bedford
Arthur
Bancroft

Bancroft
Olpe
Winner
Long Pine
Winner
Winner
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Ashby
Ashb
Colby
Arcadia
Taylor
Odessa

Brainard
Stuart

Lake Andes
Lake Andes
Columbus
Arcadia
Arthur
Kenesaw
Osceola
Tryon
Almena
Almena
Thurston
Sutherland
Broken Bow
Lexington
Mullen
Mullen
Madison

NE

NE
Ne

Ne
KS
SD
NE
SD
SD
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
KS
NE
NE
NE

NE
NE
SD
SD
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
Ne
KS
KS
NE
NE
NE
NE
Ne
NE
KS

68803
50833
69121
68004

68004
66865
57580
69217
57580
57580
68701
68701
68701
69333
69333
67701
68815
68879
68861

68626
68780
59580
59580
68601
68815
69121
68956
68651
69167
67622
67622
68062
69165
68822
68850
69152
69152
66860

405-997-8540
405-920-7370
970-485-1013
402-380-8143

402-380-8143
620-366-1070
605-842-5810
402-760-2187
605-842-6605
605-215-7763
402-992-7227
402-750-6653
402-371-7363
308-458-2240
308-458-8464
719-850-8831
308-383-1208
308-880-1773
402-394-7011

402-641-5162
402-340-1196

605-830-2199

605-491-2418

402-942-1489

308-202-0392

308-764-7062
402-519-0410

402-366-6334
308-636-8234/308-636-2348
785-871-7430

785-871-7771

712-301-9481

605-441-0613

(308) 870-3052
308-880-0191

308-650-9058

308-650-0352
620-437-7242



37
27
26
02514R
163
87
02512R
0256
0257R
20HS
399
745
745
30
136G
700HS
421
553
837
177
160G
473
93
271HS
0259R
1
410
876
9
15
249
231
507
726HS
355
721
504
917
733
732

Dawson
Toby
Cody
Breanna
Sid

Andy
Tucker
Brianna
Katie
Rylee
Jaya
Christopher
Christopher
Parker
Becky
Bryce
Brady
Augustus
Tucker
Cooper
Mike
Kaitlin
Martin
Gracey
Creighton
Jason
Amanda
LaTasha
Ginalee
Spencer
Jett

JL

Dylan
Rylan
Tate

Cole
Grant
Keller
Kashly
Jarek

McMaster
Mentzer
Merritt
Millard
Miller
Miller
Montgomery
Moon
Moon

Nall Sillivan
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nokes
Ortmeier
Painter
Painter
Painter
Pape
Phillipps
Powell
Reece
Roberts
Rodocker-Peters
Ryan
Schnoor
Sellin
Sheets
Sinner
Sinner
Sjeklocha
Spurgeon
Suhr
Swanson
Talkington
Tierney
Turek
Twohig
Van Petten
Van Petten

1041 road 20

10213 Upland Rd
8797 E. Echo Rd
5203 1st St

42250 W Hwy 92
2902 W Medicine Rd
2420 31rd

3008 670th Rd

103 Murray St

1470 hwy 281
84835 Freedom Ave
38258 296th ST
38258 296th ST
38430 Rd 712

260 County Road 3

43153 E CALAMUS RD

43153 E Calamus Rd
43153 E Calamus Rd
2127 Easton Trail
46533 State HWY 96
1851 10 Rd 17

903 Kingwood St
79391 Rd 428
82476 Hwy 183

310 Main St

49241 852nd Rd
84301 550th Ave

PO BOX 131

81909 Rd 452

81909 Rd 452

36770 Rd 737
6125V st

28348 481st Ave

PO Box 28

190502 CR G

78949 Hwy 21

2149 Inman Rd

1015 P Street

12406 23 Road
12406 23 Road

Madison
Ensign
Wellfleet
Ponca
Merna
Wellfleet
Brainard
Gordon
Taylor

St. Paul
Bassett
Lake Andes
Lake Andes
McCook
Dodge
Ainsworth
Ainsworth
Ainsworth
Pisgah
Burwell
Ames
Stanton
Callaway
Taylor
Odessa
Ewing
Norfolk
Hyannis
Sargent
Sargent
Hayes Center
Mullinville
Canton
Arthur
Scottsbluff
Broken Bow
St. Paul
Franklin
Cimarron
Cimarron

KS
KS
NE
Ne
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
SD
South Dakota
NE
NE
Nebraska
NE
NE
1A
NE
NE
Ne
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
KS
SD
NE
NE
NE
NE
Nebraska
KS
KS

66860
67841
69170
68770
68856
69170
68626
69343
68879
68873
68714
57356
57356
69001
68633
69210
69210
69210
51564
68823
68621
68779
68825
68879
68861
68735
68701
69350
68874
68874
69032
67109
57013
69121
69361
68822
68873
68939
67835
67835

620-437-7223
620-430-1125
308-530-5230
402-404-4465
308-643-7054
308-362-9254
308-289-9465
605-210-0360
402-340-4089
308-571-0811
402-382-5503
605-469-9713
605-469-9713
308-737-5272
402-693-2453
402-382-5556
402-382-5498
402-382-5567
712-870-0123
(308) 730-7582
402-981-9353
402-376-4711
308-386-6353
308-215-0537
308-293-9895
402-649-8700
402-841-1532
406-480-5442
580-362-5187
308-215-0114
308-883-1724
620-518-1753
605-553-4906
308-764-7290
308-672-9351
817-304-7423
308-390-3181
308-470-0344
620-521-0530
785-806-7437



75
904
740

28
26G

32

0258
884

89
375
185

Last Updated 5/21/25 at 7PM

Chad
Cheyenne
Reece
Cody
Gayle
Taylor
Weston
Kyle
Danielle
Makayla
Ty

VanCampen
VandeStouwe
Wadhams
Ware

White
Wickett
Winkers
Winslow
Wray

Wray

Wriedt

38914 Rd 708

2139 Beech Ave

27906 Cumbres PI

PO Box 36

25491 S Hershey Dickens Rd
55218 868th Rd

66 W 1st Street

44703 Jefferson Rd
81836 485th Ave

81838 485th Ave

9853 Caspian Ct Apt 5304

McCook
Inwood
Pueblo
Logan
Dickens
McLean
Nelson
Alva
Ord

Ord
Papillion

NE

CcO
KS
NE
NE
NE
OK
NE
NE
NE

69001
51240
81006
67646
69132
68747
68961
73717
68862
68862
68046

719-688-1635
712-451-9340
719-947-2013
785-689-8487
308-532-0900
563-676-4808
402-750-0456
580-748-2549
308-730-2363
308-730-7544
402-841-1073



